
Friday, April 2District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

I ZB 1070a m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano in Dance Time: lan Stewart
9.465 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Padre
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Arrow
10.30 Private Post
10.46 Courtship aqgd Marriage
11. 0 The Years in Song
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music "Menu
2. Op.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Concert Star: Beniamino Gigli
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Weekend
Entertainment; Gardening with GeorgeDean
3.30 1ZB Happiness ClubFilm Festival
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Ethel Smith Entertains
4.15 Hawaiian Souvenirs4.30 Voices in Vogue: Lita Roza and
‘Benny Lee
4.46 Frank Chacksfield and his Orchestra5. 0 Variety on Record
5.45 The Benny Goodman Showcase

EVENING PROGRAMME
Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
Claude Thornhill and his Music
Friday Nocturne
Music of Manhattan: Normanoutier
Quiz Kids
Joe Fingers Carr
Famous Fortunes
The Grey Goose
Songs by Victor Schertzinger
Tommy Dorsey Recollections
Famous Frauds
Horatio Hornblower

. Star Billing10. O Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)10.30 Music from Stage and Screen
411. 0 Robert Farnon Featurette
11.30. Rhythm Reverie
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
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6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ballads of Today
9.46 Morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 Private Post
10.46 Courtship and Marriage11. O Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Parade
2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer A |
2.15 Gems from Opera
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), Overseas.
News; Weekend Entertainments /

3.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
3.45 Organists of Note
4. 0 Gilbert Roussel’s Orchestra
4.15 Accent on Melody
4.30 Four in Harmony
4.45 Latin American Serenade ;

5. 0 instrumental Variety
5.30 Ronnie Ronaide5.45 N.Z. Artists

.

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Famous Fortunes6.46 Vaughn Monroe’s Orchestrauiz Kidsit)
39 arch of Science
45 From the Islands
0 The Grey Goose15 Theatre Orchestras :

30 Burl Ives
45 Change in Tune0 Horatio Hornblower
0 Light Variety0. O Sporting Digest0.30 Dancing Time2.0 Close down
LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sakdirect to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,epee Twelve months, 20/-; six months, |. :

All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The .Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission,
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6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs
7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
/-~6B.15 For Junior, with Kenny
1/9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 After Breakfast Tunes
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. O From the Concert Stage
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Session

K Op.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.30 Women’s Hour (Moliy McNab):Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;Tropical Queensiand; Treasury of the.
Masters :

3.30 Oscar Rabin’s Orchestra3.45 From Mountains and Valleys
4. 0 Victor Herbert Melodies
4.15 Old-Fashioned Girls
4.30 Billy Cotton’s Band
4.45 John Charlies Thomas /

5. 0 Variety Time
5.30 Junior Leaguers :

5.45 Moments of Destiny
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Strike Up the Band
6.15 Winter’s Round the Corner
6.30 Jimmy Shand’s Orchestra
6.45 Some New Releases
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Doris Day
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 The Grey Goose
8.15 From Cover to Cover
8.30 Fun Runs in the Family: Elsie,Doris and Jack
8.45 Change in Tune
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 Railroad Reveiry10. 0 Martial Moments
10.15 Sports Preview
10.30 New Brighton is on the Air12. 0 Close down
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6. Oam. Breakfast session
7.15 Weather Forecast
7.36 Morning Star9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 For My Lady10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge10.30 Private Post ‘
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Recent Recordings2. 0 The

py end
of Nurse Lorimer

2.15 Light Orchestral Corner
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Overseas News; United Nations Guide
Book; \Wool Exchange; Weekend Enter-

Tropical Queensland3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 .Strike Up the Band4.15 Vocal Stars of the RecordingStudios
4.30 Orrin Tucker and his Orchestra
4.45 Songs of the Maori5. 0 Light and Bright5.30 Tea Time Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Music of Manhattan
30 Favourites from the Week’s Pro-
grammes :

Quiz Kids
Bright Tempo
Change in Tune
The Grey Goose
Reserve
Let’s Get TogetherHoratio Hornblower
Rhythm on Record

. Talking Sport
Evening Variety
In the Modern Mood
Merry and Bright
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Gam. Breakfast Session
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Good Morning Requests
Light Orchestras
Vocal Spotlight: Charles Trenet
Delia of Four Winds
Moments of Destiny
The Human Comedy
Reserved
Music for All Tastes

SsShopping Reporter
Lunch Music

2. Op.m. Symphonic Waltzes
2.15
2.30
English Choral Groups
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):

Shopping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Five.Minute Food News
3.30 Jan Garber’s Orchestra
Songs with Petula Clark
Light Concert
Flanagan a Allen
The Marim Serenaders
Music from Walt Disney FilmsPopular Parade
Music by Richard Addinsell
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Evening Star: Jimmy BoydHits of the Thirties‘A Place of Honour
Made in Manawatu (first broadcast)
Meet Mr. MysteryThe Grey Goose

8.0 David's Children
8.15 The Dark God
8.30 Chorus Time
8.45 Country Digest (ivan Tabor)
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 Vocal Duettists
9.45 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
10. 0 I Spy10.15 They Walk by Night16.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in C cial Division' programmes are published by arrangement.

Born in 1906, Tommy Dorsey learned
the trombone from his father, and
from 1924 has been active in dance |music. Before forming his own orches-tra in 1934, he played with most of
the topliners. Since 1934 his band has
been popular, and its recordings covera period of dance music’s changingscene. From these years 1ZB selecta a
representative quartet of tunes for
inclusion in *"‘Tommy Dorsey Recollec-tions" at 8.30 this evening.

» * x
At 7.15 this evening 2ZA will present
the first of a series of broadcasts called
"Made in Manawatu," in which listen-
ers will be told something about what
goes on behind the walls of a number
of factories in Palmerston North, and
the story of how products, which we
use in every day life, are made,
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